of BSF, CRPF ITBP,CISF based on.daily equirement of 3850 
calories as applicableto ARIY personnel when they are 
deployed alongside the Army/ahead ot tb&iArmy On 
International border on the line of actul -control/unde 

• Ops control of the Army., bein; fixed at . 892/— (Rupees 

• - 
	Eight hundred, ninety two only) per month.W.e.f. 1 .442000 

till further 5 orders. 

• 	2. 	Ration Money Allowance based on daiy requirement 
of 2900 calories is •being fixed at Rs. 655/—  (Rupees six 
hundred fifty five only) per monfff to athe non—gazetted 

• 	 CHVIF personnel deployed on duties s laiddown in the 
ecisting- instructions. The expenditure s1riall be met by 
the CR4F from out of respective budget. grant. All other 
conditions will remain unchanged. 	•